E ECSE

EASTERN CARIBBEAN SECURITIES EXCHANGE

ECSE DAILY NEWS REPORT

Welcome to the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange’s daily update for 7 November 2024 providing

the latest trading information and financial tip for the investor.

On the Eastern Caribbean Securities market today, 900 Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd traded at a high
of $8.15 and a low of $8.00 per share, closing at $8.12 falling $0.03 or 0.4% from its last traded price.

Here are the latest closing prices for the equities listed on the ECSE:

The Bank of Nevis Ltd

Bank of St Vincent and the Grenadines Ltd
Cable & Wireless St Kitts & Nevis Ltd
Dominica Electricity Services Ltd

East Caribbean Financial Holding Company
Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd
Grenada Electricity Services Ltd

Grenreal Property Corporation Ltd

St Kitts Nevis Anguilla National Bank Ltd
St Lucia Electricity Services Ltd

S. L. Horsford & Company Ltd

TDC Ltd
The West Indies Oil Company Ltd

And today's financial tip:

How does a commission broker operate?

$3.50
$9.00
$3.25
$4.25
$5.00
$8.12
$11.00
$5.40
$2.80
$22.00
$1.95

$1.30
$60.00

A commission broker operates on the floor of an exchange and acts as an agent for a particular brokerage
house and buys and sells stocks for the brokerage house on a commission basis.

Join us next time for the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange trading report.



