

ECSE DAILY NEWS REPORT

Welcome to the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange's daily update for 7 November 2024 providing the latest trading information and financial tip for the investor.

On the Eastern Caribbean Securities market today, 900 Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd traded at a high of \$8.15 and a low of \$8.00 per share, closing at \$8.12 falling \$0.03 or 0.4% from its last traded price.

Here are the latest closing prices for the equities listed on the ECSE:

The Bank of Nevis Ltd	•••••	\$3.50
Bank of St Vincent and the Grenadines Ltd		\$9.00
Cable & Wireless St Kitts & Nevis Ltd		\$3.25
Dominica Electricity Services Ltd		\$4.25
East Caribbean Financial Holding Company		\$5.00
Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd		\$8.12
Grenada Electricity Services Ltd		\$11.00
Grenreal Property Corporation Ltd		\$5.40
St Kitts Nevis Anguilla National Bank Ltd		\$2.80
St Lucia Electricity Services Ltd		\$22.00
S. L. Horsford & Company Ltd		\$1.95
TDC Ltd		\$1.30
The West Indies Oil Company Ltd	•••••	\$60.00

And today's financial tip:

How does a commission broker operate?

A commission broker operates on the floor of an exchange and acts as an agent for a particular brokerage house and buys and sells stocks for the brokerage house on a commission basis.

Join us next time for the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange trading report.